PROVINCIA DI PESARO-URBINO
comuni inseriti: 25; 42% del tot

ISTAT

11041002
11041003
11041004
11041005
11041008
11041010
11041013
11041014
11041015
11041016
11041021
11041023
11041027
11041028
11041035
11041036
11041040
11041043
11041044
11041046
11041047
11041054
11041064
11041066
11041067

NOME
Apecchio
Auditore

Barchi

Belforte all'lsauro
Cantiano
Cartoceto

Fano
Fermignano
Fossombrone
Fratte Rosa

Isola del Piano
Macerata Feltria
Mombaroccio
Mondavio

Monte Grimano
Montelabbate
Orciano di Pesaro
Pergola

Pesaro

Piagge
Piandimeleto
San Lorenzo in Campo
Tavoleto

Urbania

Urbino

REGIONE MARCHE
comuni inseriti: 126; 53% del tot
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PROVINCIA DI ANCONA
comuni inseriti: 32; 65% del tot

ISTAT

11042001
11042002
11042003
11042004
11042008
11042012
11042015
11042017
11042018
11042019
11042020
11042021
11042022
11042023
11042024
11042026
11042027
11042029
11042031
11042033
11042035
11042036
11042038
11042039
11042040
11042042
11042043
11042044
11042045
11042046
11042047
11042049

NOME
Agugliano
Ancona

Arcevia

Barbara
Castelbellino
Castelplanio
Corinaldo
Fabriano
Falconara Marittima
Filottrano

Genga

Jesi

Loreto

Maiolati Spontini
Mergo
Montecarotto
Montemarciano
Monte Roberto
Morro d'Alba
Offagna

Ostra

Ostra Vetere
Polverigi

Ripe

Rosora

San Paolo di Jesi
Santa Maria Nuova
Sassoferrato
Senigallia

Serra de' Conti
Serra San Quirico
Staffolo

PROVINCIA DI MACERATA

comuni inseriti: 24; 42% del tot

ISTAT

11043002
11043003
11043007
11043008
11043012
11043013
11043015
11043022
11043025
11043026
11043028
11043029
11043030
11043032
11043033
11043034
11043035
11043040
11043043
11043044
11043046
11043047
11043051
11043054

NOME
Apiro
Appignano
Camerino

Camporotondo di Fiastrone

Cingoli

Civitanova Marche
Corridonia

Loro Piceno
Mogliano
Montecassiano
Montecosaro
Montefano
Montelupone

Monte San Martino
Morrovalle

Muccia

Penna San Giovanni
Poggio San Vicino
Potenza Picena
Recanati

San Ginesio

San Severino Marche
Serrapetrona

Treia

PROVINCIA DI FERMO
comuni inseriti: 23; 58% del tot

ISTAT

11109002
11109003
11109004
11109005
11109006
11109011
11109015
11109016
11109021
11109022
11109024
11109025
11109026
11109027
11109028
11109029
11109030
11109031
11109032
11109033
11109035
11109037
11109039

NOME

Amandola
Belmonte Piceno
Campofilone
Falerone

Fermo

Massa Fermana
Montefortino

Monte Giberto
Monte Rinaldo
Monterubbiano
Monte Urano
Monte Vidon Combatte
Monte Vidon Corrado
Montottone
Moresco
Ortezzano

Pedaso

Petritoli

Ponzano di Fermo
Porto San Giorgio
Rapagnano
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Smerillo

PROVINCIA DI ASCOLI PICENO
comuni inseriti: 22; 67% del tot

ISTAT

11044001
11044005
11044006
11044007
11044011
11044012
11044015
11044016
11044020
11044021
11044027
11044031
11044032
11044036
11044038
11044044
11044054
11044056
11044063
11044066
11044071
11044073

NOME

Acquasanta Terme
Appignano del Tronto
Arquata del Tronto
Ascoli Piceno

Castel di Lama
Castignano
Comunanza
Cossignano
Folignano

Force

Maltignano
Monsampolo del Tronto
Montalto delle Marche
Montefiore dell'Aso
Montegallo
Montemonaco

Offida

Palmiano
Ripatransone

San Benedetto del Tronto
Spinetoli

Venarotta



